
LITTLEOVER TENNIS CLUB
    Derby and Burton Area League Fixtures 2024 Calendar

Burton Wednesday 24th April Mixed v Ashby Castle B Away

Burton Friday 26th April Men B v Melbourne B Away

Burton Friday 3rd May Ladies v Barton A Away

Burton Friday 10th May Mixed v Netherseale C Away

Burton Wednesday 15th May Men A v Denstone A Away

Derby Friday 17th May Mixed v David Lloyd 1 Away

Burton Sunday 19th May Mixed v Walton Away 2 p.m.

Burton Monday 20th May Men B v Alrewas A Away

Burton Tuesday 21st May Men A v Lichfield Friary C Home

Derby Friday 24th May Men v David Lloyd 3 Away

Burton Tuesday 28th May Men B v Church Broughton B Away

Burton Thursday 30th May Men A v Denstone A Home

Burton Tuesday 4th June Mixed v Netherseale C Home

Burton Tuesday 4th June Men B v Lichfield Friary D Away

Derby Wednesday 5th June Men v Little Eaton 1 Away

Burton Thursday 6th June Ladies v Ashby Castle A Home

Burton Monday 10th June Ladies v Barton A Home

Burton Tuesday 11th June Mixed v Etwall B Away

Burton Tuesday 11th June Men A v Lichfield Friary C Away

Burton Thursday 13th June Men B v Melbourne B Home

Burton Friday 14th June Men A v CURC A Home

Burton Tuesday 18th June Men A v Lakeside A Home

Burton Thursday 20th June Mixed v Ashby Castle B Home

Derby Friday 21st June Men v Melbourne 1 Away

Burton Tuesday 25th June Men B v Grange C Home

Derby Thursday 27th June Mixed v Church Broughton 2 Home

Burton Monday 1st July Mixed v Melbourne D Home

Burton Monday 1st July Ladies v Lichfield Friary A Away

Derby Tuesday 2nd July Men v Ilkeston 1 Home

Burton Thursday 4th July Men B v Lichfield Friary D Home

Burton Monday 8th July Ladies v Netherseale A Home

Derby Wednesday 10th July Mixed v Ashbourne 1 Away

Burton Wednesday 10th July Men B v Grange C Away

Derby Sunday 14th July Mixed v Duffield 3 Home 10 a.m.

Derby Tuesday 16th July Men v Duffield 5 Home

Burton Thursday 18th July Ladies v Burton A Home

Burton Thursday 18th July Men A v Lakeside A Away

Burton Friday 19th July Men B v Alrewas A Home

Burton Monday 22nd July Ladies v Lichfield Friary A Home

Derby Tuesday 23rd July Men v Rolls-Royce 3 Away

Burton Tuesday 23rd July Mixed v Melbourne D Away

Derby Thursday 25th July Mixed v Melbourne 1 Away

Burton Friday 26th July Men B v Church Broughton B Home

Derby Monday 29th July Mixed v Rolls-Royce 1 Away

Burton Tuesday 30th July Mixed v Etwall B Home

Burton Thursday 1st August Men A v Church Broughton A Home

Burton Monday 5th August Mixed v Walton Home

Burton Monday 5th August Ladies v Burton A Away

Derby Tuesday 6th August Men v Woodlands 4 Home

Derby Thursday 8th August Mixed v Woodlands 3 Home

Burton Friday 9th August Men B v Lichfield Friary E Home

Burton Monday 12th August Ladies v Netherseale A Away

Burton Tuesday 13th August Men A v Lichfield Friary B Home

Derby Thursday 15th August Mixed v CURC 1 Home 6 p.m.

Burton Monday 19th August Ladies v Grange A Home

Burton Monday 19th August Men A v Church Broughton A Away

Burton Tuesday 20th August Men B v Lichfield Friary E Away

Burton Thursday 22nd August Men A v Lichfield Friary B Away

Burton Tuesday 27th August Men A v CURC A Away 5 p.m. 
1

Burton Monday 2nd September Ladies v Grange A Away

Burton Monday 16th September Ladies v Ashby Castle A Away

Notes:
1

Men A v CURC A - Match to start at 5 p.m. unless one team can't make that; in which case will be moved to another date (probably weekend)
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